Score Divisie 4

Naam Nivo Sprong Brug Balk Vioer Totaal
11,350| 11,60] 545| 11,85 40,250
11,350| 11,50| 9,95| 10,40] 43,200
11,600| 11,10] 11,10| 9,90| 43,700
0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,000
11,400| 11,50| 8,05| 11,25] 42,200
11,350| 10,70 9,05| 11,50] 42,600
10,500 10,60 8,60| 11,35 41,050
10,600| 11,50| 10550| 11,15| 43,750
Maud van Zoggel Jeugd 2 div3| 10,850{ 11,70( 11,90/ 11,85 46,300
Janneke Hendrikx Junior div 3 11,500| 12,10 9,35 11,00 43,950
Maureen van de Akker Junior div 3 11,550| 11,50| 11,50 11,10 45,650
llke Ti ! Jeugd 2 10,450| 10,20] 9,80] 10,05| 40,500
Jade van der Weerden Jeugd 2 10,950| 11,90| 11,15 11,60 45,600
Charlotte Engelen Senior 10,800 11,00 8,45 10,95 41,200
Femke Kanters Senior 10,750 9,30 8,85 5,75 34,650
Lianne Maas Senior 10,400 10,90 6,90| 11,85 40,050
Simone van de Moosdijk | Senior 11,000{ 11,10| 10,60 5,05 37,750

Rijlabels

Maud van Zoggel
Maureen van de Akker
Jade van der Weerden
Janneke Hendrikx
Evelien van Dijk

Imke Haasen

Denise Jacobs

Laura Wijdeveld
Sietske Driessen
Charlotte Engelen

Isa van de Weijer

llke Timmermans
Quinty Philipsen
Lianne Maas

Simone van de Moosdijk
Femke Kanters

Janne van Oosterhout

Som van Totaal

46,3
45,65
456
43,95
43,75
437
432
42,6
42,2
41,2
41,05
40,5
40,25
40,05
37,75
34,65
0

Plaats

Beste 5

Totaal DeMolenwiek v. Someren

De Molenwiek

Someren

220,550

226,500

Sprong

57,050

55,850

57,200

58,300

Balk

49,200

54,950

Vloer

57,100

57,400



